THE DATASHEET OF
INA321E/2K5
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FEATURES
� LOW QUIESCENT CURRENT: 40µA/channel
Shut Down: < 1 µA
� HIGH GAIN ACCURACY: G = 5, 0.02%,
2ppm/ °C

susceptible to damage because very small parametric changes could
cause the device not to meet its published specifications.
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
PRODUCT PACKAGE-LEAD
PACKAGE
DESIGNATOR
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PACKAGE
MARKING
ORDERING
NUMBER
TRANSPORT
MEDIA, QUANTITY
SINGLE
INA321E MSOP-8 DGK −55°C to +125°C C21 INA321E/250 Tape and Reel, 250
″ ″ ″ ″ ″ INA321E/2K5 Tape and Reel, 2500
INA321EA MSOP-8 DGK −55°C to +125°C C21 INA321EA/250 Tape and Reel, 250
″ ″ ″ ″ ″ INA321EA/2K5 Tape and Reel, 3000
DUAL
INA2321EA TSSOP-14 PW −55°C to +125°C INA2321EA INA2321EA/250 Tape and Reel, 250
″ ″ ″ ″ ″ INA2321EA/2K5 Tape and Reel, 2500
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum located at the end of this data sheet.